
CAGE: 99B72
UEI: E352NLETWH45
We Accept Credit Cards

We supply Information
Technology hardware and

software. We offer
innovative, individualized

solutions that align with our
customer's unique
technology needs. 

BUSINESS DATA
NAICS CODES

Other computer related services

Electronic computer manufacturing

Computer terminal peripheral

Software Publishers

Data processing & related services

Computer systems design services

Custom computer programming 

Computer, peripheral, & software 

CORE CAPABILITIES

Servers

Firewalls

Desktops

Laptops

Workstations

Access Points 

Technology Consulting & Purchasing 
Rigby Physical Therapy 
Port to Port Consulting
Wada Farms & Marketing Group

 

PAST PERFORMANCE

BLUE  LAKE 
NETWORKS LLC

CONTACT INFORMATION
Kristin Stowell
Phone: (208) 656-3484
Email: kstowell@bluelakenetworks.com
Address: 3782 E 233 N Rigby, ID 83442
Website:  www.bluelakenetworks.com

541519
334111
334118
513210
518210
541512
541511
423430

Voice over IP 
Network Switches
software licensing
Security Solutions
Data Protection & Backup
Dell, Cisco, & Sophos

mailto:kstowell@bluelakenetworks.com
https://www.bluelakenetworks.com/

